:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8902875

Apr 21, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 278,214 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 696195 - 0.018439163 ETH®
58.57 USD

2 696196 - 0.018393759 ETH®
58.42 USD

3 696197 - 0.018482389 ETH®
58.70 USD

4 696198 - 0.018456333 ETH®
58.62 USD

S 696199 - 0.018443326 ETH®
58.58 USD

6 696200 - 0.018460249 ETH®
58.63 USD

7 696201 - 0.018403299 ETH®
58.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8902875
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/278214
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696195
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696196
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696197
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696198
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696199
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696200
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696201

B

loo
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=

Validator Id

696202

696203

696204

696205

696206

696207

696208

696209

696210

Validator Id

1084918

Amount

- 0.018416261
58.49 USD

- 0.017933130
56.96 USD

- 0.018422263
58.51 USD

- 0.018436994
58.56 USD

- 0.018284516
58.07 USD

- 0.018456882
58.62 USD

- 0.018434471
58.55 USD

- 0.018505528
58.78 USD

- 0.018448590
58.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.044367551
140.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696202
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696203
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696204
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696205
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696206
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696207
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696208
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696209
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/696210
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1084918

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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